
学期 教員名 学年 講義名 クラス 曜日 時限 対象学部 書名

1Q2Q Tim Greer 1年 Academic English Communication A1 25 月 1 H2発達・子ども Ibunka! Intercultural Communication in Everyday Life

1Q2Q 山中　司 1年 Academic English Communication A1 26 月 1 H2子ども プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 佐藤　健 1年 Academic English Communication A1 27 月 1 J プリント教材使用

1Q2Q Cakebread Andrews Oliver Patrick1年 Academic English Communication A1 28 月 1 J University Success - Listening and Speaking Beginning

1Q2Q 小松原　哲太 1年 Academic English Communication A1 29 月 1 J オンデマンド教材使用

1Q2Q 岩井　麻紀 1年 Academic English Communication A1 30 月 1 J 議論伯仲：ふたつの意見

1Q2Q Gregory Sholdt 1年 Academic English Communication A1 31 月 1 J プリント教材使用

1Q2Q Stephen Horn 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 17 月 1 H1 プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 鈴木　朋子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 18 月 1 H1 人間の叡智の輝き

1Q2Q Sufian Elfandi 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 19 月 1 H1 Unlock Level 2 Reading, Writing and Critical Thinking Student's Book with Digital Pack 2nd Edition

1Q2Q 中村　麻美 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 20 月 1 H1 Reading Post-Brexit Britain 

1Q2Q 団野　恵美子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 21 月 1 H2環境 ラブ・アクチュアリー

1Q2Q 池田　直樹 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 22 月 1 H2環境 Transculture: Transcending Time, Region and Ethnicity

1Q2Q 武内　正美 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 23 月 1 H2発達 検察側の証人

1Q2Q Lipede Gabi 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 24 月 1 H2発達 Printed teaching materials used

1Q2Q 山中　司 1年 Academic English Communication A1 9 月 2 E プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 岩井　麻紀 1年 Academic English Communication A1 10 月 2 EB 議論伯仲：ふたつの意見

1Q2Q Cakebread Andrews Oliver Patrick1年 Academic English Communication A1 11 月 2 B University Success - Listening and Speaking Beginning

1Q2Q 小松原　哲太 1年 Academic English Communication A1 12 月 2 B オンデマンド教材使用

1Q2Q Tim Greer 1年 Academic English Communication A1 13 月 2 B Ibunka! Intercultural Communication in Everyday Life

1Q2Q Gregory Sholdt 1年 Academic English Communication A1 14 月 2 B プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 穴田　理枝 1年 Academic English Communication A1 15 月 2 B CNN ビデオで見る世界のニュース（25)

1Q2Q 石川　慎一郎 1年 Academic English Communication A1 16 月 2 B プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 中村　麻美 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 1 月 2 L Reading Post-Brexit Britain 

1Q2Q 池田　直樹 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 2 月 2 L Transculture: Transcending Time, Region and Ethnicity

1Q2Q Stephen Horn 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 3 月 2 L プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 鈴木　朋子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 4 月 2 E 人間の叡智の輝き

1Q2Q Lipede Gabi 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 5 月 2 E Printed teaching materials used

1Q2Q 武内　正美 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 6 月 2 E 検察側の証人

1Q2Q Sufian Elfandi 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 7 月 2 E Unlock Level 2 Reading, Writing and Critical Thinking Student's Book with Digital Pack 2nd Edition

1Q2Q 団野　恵美子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 8 月 2 E ラブ・アクチュアリー

1Q2Q Stephen Horn 1年 Academic English Communication A1 39 月 3 S プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 深川　宏樹 1年 Academic English Communication A1 40 月 3 S 21st Century Reading Creative Thinking and Reading with TED Talks <Level 2>

1Q2Q 北田　亮 1年 Academic English Communication A1 41 月 3 S Best practice for the TOEIC L&R test -advanced

1Q2Q 石川　慎一郎 1年 Academic English Communication A1 42 月 3 S プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 長嶺　圭子 1年 Academic English Communication A1 43 月 3 A Impact Issues 2: Presenting Your Ideas in English

1Q2Q 山口　征孝 1年 Academic English Communication A1 44 月 3 A プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 小川　洋介 1年 Academic English Communication A1 45 月 3 A プリント教材使用

1Q2Q Cakebread Andrews Oliver Patrick1年 Academic English Communication A1 46 月 3 A University Success - Listening and Speaking Beginning

1Q2Q Sufian Elfandi 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 32 月 3 MM Unlock Level 2 Reading, Writing and Critical Thinking Student's Book with Digital Pack 2nd Edition

1Q2Q 保田　幸子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 33 月 3 MM プリント教材使用



1Q2Q 穴田　理枝 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 34 月 3 MM CLIL 英語で学ぶ文学

1Q2Q 島津　厚久 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 35 月 3 MH 新の時代への冒険

1Q2Q 大石　侑香 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 36 月 3 MH 世界を読み解く15の扉

1Q2Q 南本　徹 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 37 月 3 MH Science inspirations

1Q2Q 浅野　真也 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 38 月 3 MH プリント教材使用

1Q2Q Stephen Horn 1年 Academic English Communication A1 57 月 4 T プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 山口　征孝 1年 Academic English Communication A1 58 月 4 T プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 小川　洋介 1年 Academic English Communication A1 59 月 4 T プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 池田　直樹 1年 Academic English Communication A1 60 月 4 T AFP World News Report 7

1Q2Q 長嶺　圭子 1年 Academic English Communication A1 61 月 4 Z Impact Issues 2: Presenting Your Ideas in English

1Q2Q 石川　慎一郎 1年 Academic English Communication A1 62 月 4 Z プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 北田　亮 1年 Academic English Communication A1 63 月 4 Z Best Practice for the TOEIC L&R Test - advanced - 

1Q2Q Lipede Gabi 1年 Academic English Communication A1 64 月 4 Z Printed teaching materials used

1Q2Q Michael D. Smith 1年 Academic English Communication A1 65 月 4 Z Printed teaching materials used

1Q2Q 島津　厚久 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 47 月 4 T 新たな時代への冒険

1Q2Q 保田　幸子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 48 月 4 T プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 大石　侑香 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 49 月 4 T 世界を読み解く15の扉

1Q2Q 南本　徹 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 50 月 4 T Science inspirations

1Q2Q 井上　弘貴 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 51 月 4 T プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 浅野　真也 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 52 月 4 T プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 下條　尚志 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 53 月 4 T プリント教材使用

1Q2Q Sufian Elfandi 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 54 月 4 T Unlock Level 2 Reading, Writing and Critical Thinking Student's Book with Digital Pack 2nd Edition

1Q2Q 西谷　拓哉 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 55 月 4 T プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 宮川　和子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 56 月 4 T UNLOCK  3  Reading, Writing & Critical Thinking  second edition

1Q2Q David Adebahr 1年 Academic English Communication A1 1 水 1 L Unlock Level 3 Reading, Writing and Critical Thinking Book

1Q2Q Tim Greer 1年 Academic English Communication A1 2 水 1 L Ibunka! Intercultural Communication in Everyday Life

1Q2Q 牧田　快 1年 Academic English Communication A1 3 水 1 L BEST PRACTICE FOR THE TOEIC L&R TEST

1Q2Q Sufian Elfandi 1年 Academic English Communication A1 4 水 1 E Unlock Level 2 Listening, Speaking & Critical Thinking Student's Book

1Q2Q Stephen Horn 1年 Academic English Communication A1 5 水 1 E プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 鈴木　朋子 1年 Academic English Communication A1 6 水 1 E CNN 10 Student News Vol.10

1Q2Q 柏木　治美 1年 Academic English Communication A1 7 水 1 E プリント教材使用

1Q2Q Michael D. Smith 1年 Academic English Communication A1 8 水 1 E Printed teaching materials used

1Q2Q 松家　理恵 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 9 水 1 E Reading Explorer 4B

1Q2Q 池田　直樹 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 10 水 1 EB Transculture: Transcending Time, Region and Ethnicity

1Q2Q 木原　恵美子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 11 水 1 B Factfulness: Ten Reasons We're Wrong About The World - And Why Things Are Better Than You Think

1Q2Q 西山　史子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 12 水 1 B Reading Explorer, Third Edition, Student Book Split Edition 4B

1Q2Q 島津　厚久 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 13 水 1 B 新たな時代への冒険

1Q2Q 濱田　真由 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 14 水 1 B Understanding Our New Challenges

1Q2Q 佐藤　健 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 15 水 1 B プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 岡本　佳子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 16 水 1 B 最新の科学をスミソニアンで読み解く

1Q2Q 田中　順子 1年 Academic English Communication A1 17 水 2 H1 Presentation to Go

1Q2Q David Adebahr 1年 Academic English Communication A1 18 水 2 H1 Unlock Level 3 Reading, Writing and Critical Thinking Book



1Q2Q 柏木　治美 1年 Academic English Communication A1 19 水 2 H1 プリント教材使用

1Q2Q Tim Greer 1年 Academic English Communication A1 20 水 2 H1 Ibunka! Intercultural Communication in Everyday Life

1Q2Q Sufian Elfandi 1年 Academic English Communication A1 21 水 2 H2環境 Unlock Level 2 Listening, Speaking & Critical Thinking Student's Book

1Q2Q 鈴木　朋子 1年 Academic English Communication A1 22 水 2 H2環境 CNN 10 Student News Vol.10

1Q2Q Stephen Horn 1年 Academic English Communication A1 23 水 2 H2発達 プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 穴田　理枝 1年 Academic English Communication A1 24 水 2 H2発達 CNN ビデオで見る世界のニュース（25)

1Q2Q 西山　史子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 25 水 2 H2発達・子ども Reading Explorer, Third Edition, Student Book Split Edition 4B

1Q2Q 松家　理恵 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 26 水 2 H2子ども Reading Explorer 4B

1Q2Q 石野　美香 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 27 水 2 J 日常生活にみる現代の科学技術を読む

1Q2Q 島津　厚久 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 28 水 2 J 新たな時代への冒険

1Q2Q 池田　直樹 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 29 水 2 J Transculture: Transcending Time, Region and Ethnicity

1Q2Q 木原　恵美子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 30 水 2 J Factfulness: Ten Reasons We're Wrong About The World - And Why Things Are Better Than You Think

1Q2Q 牧田　快 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 31 水 2 J Writing Techniques for College Students

1Q2Q 西谷　拓哉 1年 外国語セミナー（英語）Ａ/B 選択 水 2 プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 伊藤　友美 1年 Academic English Communication A1 47 水 3 T British News Update

1Q2Q 穴田　理枝 1年 Academic English Communication A1 48 水 3 T CNN ビデオで見る世界のニュース（25)

1Q2Q Thomas Julian 1年 Academic English Communication A1 49 水 3 T プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 田中　順子 1年 Academic English Communication A1 50 水 3 T Presentation to Go

1Q2Q 石川　慎一郎 1年 Academic English Communication A1 51 水 3 T プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 北村　結花 1年 Academic English Communication A1 52 水 3 T プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 佐藤　由美 1年 Academic English Communication A1 53 水 3 T 海外メディア映像から深める4技能・教養英語（上級編）

1Q2Q 青山　薫 1年 Academic English Communication A1 54 水 3 T CLIL 英語で培う文化間意識

1Q2Q Stephen Horn 1年 Academic English Communication A1 55 水 3 T プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 木原　恵美子 1年 Academic English Communication A1 56 水 3 T プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 深町　悟 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 57 水 3 T Reflect: Reading & Writing (Level 3)

1Q2Q 濱田　真由 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 58 水 3 T Understanding Our New Challenges

1Q2Q 保田　幸子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 59 水 3 T プリント教材使用

1Q2Q Sufian Elfandi 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 60 水 3 T Unlock Level 3 Reading, Writing and Critical Thinking Book

1Q2Q 岡田　浩樹 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 61 水 3 Z Outlook on Science and Technology

1Q2Q 石野　美香 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 62 水 3 Z 日常生活にみる現代の科学技術を読む

1Q2Q 廣部　昭子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 63 水 3 Z 21st Century Reading  Level 1  Student e-Book

1Q2Q 多賀谷　真吾 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 64 水 3 Z プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 佐藤　健 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 65 水 3 Z プリント教材使用

1Q2Q Tim Greer 1年 Academic English Communication A1 32 水 4 MM Ibunka! Intercultural Communication in Everyday Life

1Q2Q 佐藤　由美 1年 Academic English Communication A1 33 水 4 MM 海外メディア映像から深める4技能・教養英語（上級編）

1Q2Q Stephen Horn 1年 Academic English Communication A1 34 水 4 MM プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 伊藤　友美 1年 Academic English Communication A1 35 水 4 MH British News Update

1Q2Q Thomas Julian 1年 Academic English Communication A1 36 水 4 MH プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 北村　結花 1年 Academic English Communication A1 37 水 4 MH プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 青山　薫 1年 Academic English Communication A1 38 水 4 MH CLIL 英語で培う文化間意識

1Q2Q 多賀谷　真吾 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 39 水 4 S プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 石野　美香 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 40 水 4 S 日常生活にみる現代の科学技術を読む



1Q2Q 廣部　昭子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 41 水 4 S 21st Century Reading  Level 1  Student e-Book

1Q2Q Sufian Elfandi 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 42 水 4 S Unlock Level 3 Reading, Writing and Critical Thinking Book

1Q2Q 深町　悟 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 43 水 4 A Reflect: Reading & Writing (Level 3)

1Q2Q 保田　幸子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 44 水 4 A プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 岡田　浩樹 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 45 水 4 A Outlook on Science and Technology

1Q2Q 佐藤　健 1年 Academic English Literacy A1 46 水 4 A プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 横川　博一 1年 Productive English 1/2 遠隔 動画で学ぶ英語プレゼンテーション

1Q2Q 横川　博一 1年 Academic English Literacy A1/A2 遠隔 健康と環境を知る

1Q2Q 岡本　佳子 1年 Academic English Literacy A1/A2 遠隔 ニュースでつなぐ日常と科学

1Q2Q 濱田　真由 1年 Academic English Communication A1/A2 遠隔 Toward a Diverse Society 1 

1Q2Q 濱田　真由 1年 Academic English Communication A1/A2 遠隔 Toward a Diverse Society 1 

1Q2Q 横川　博一 1年 Autonomous English 1/2 遠隔 Practical English 8 総合英語コース８

1Q2Q 保田　幸子 1年 Advanced English Online 1/2 遠隔 プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 柏木　治美 1年 Advanced English Online 1/2 遠隔 プリント教材使用

1Q2Q 木原　恵美子 1年 Advanced English（海外研修）ワシントン大学研修遠隔


